Class

Selections
Selections
Selections
Selections
Selections

Selections

Selections
Selections
Selections

Selections

Selections
Selections
Springs/Inlands
Selections

Springs/Inlands

Selections
Selections
Selections
Selections

Springs/Inlands

Selections
Selections
Selections
Selections
Selections
Selections
Springs/Inlands
Selections

Selections

Selections

Bow Boat Age

40
16
38
33
27
15

49
2
4
25

28
3

73
53
72

19
60
23
57
75

21
47
68

41
78
43
30

24

Group
Junior
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Youth
Youth
Junior
Youth

Junior

Junior
Youth
Junior
Youth
Junior
Youth
Youth
Junior

Junior

Youth

Boat
Gender

F

=T 2 T 2™

mixed

-

Country
Code

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
IRL
GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR

Sail
No

54483
55634
54482
54849
54582
54480

55015
55517
54853
53983

54536
55244
54847
54379
55437

55398
52675
54848
53974
51758

55402
54997
54682
54852
54983
54978
55281
54481
55942

53304

420 2016 Spring Championships - Torquay

Results are provisional as of 15:23 15.22 on 13th March

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

Full name (Helm)

Vita Heathcote
robbie king
Ella Bennett
Dan Atherton
Hatty Morsley

James Clemetson

Alex Smallwood
Isabel Davies
Milly Pugh

Alexander Hughes

Tom Collyer

Katie Davies
Gemma Mc Dowell
Jenny Cropley

Cliodhna Ni Sh?
§illeabh?in

Willow Bland
Alex Page
Eleanor Keers
Tom Wallwork

Geoff Power

Joshua Waha
Lainey Terkelsen
Ross Thompson.
joanna kalderon
Charlotte Boyle
Alex Colquitt
Jamie Mc Mahon
Niamh Harper

Will Hall

Rebecca Bryant

Sailing Age
(Helm)

15
17
17
17
17
18

17
17
19
16

17
17
16
18
18

19
16
14
17
15

16
16
16
18
16
16
14
16
16

17

Full name (Crew)

milly boyle
marcus tressler
Emily Gent
Matthew Viney
Pippa Cropley

William Birch-
Tomlinson

James Scott
Gemma Keers
Matilda Matthews
Tom Smith

Aaron CHadwick
Madeleine Watkins
Cara Mc Dowell
Emma Baker

Niamh Doran

Lucie Offord
Patrick Jefferies
Isobel Pugh
Sam Platt

James McCann

Douglas Brierly
Lucy Terkelsen
Johnny Thompson.
Ben Shorrock
Georgia Baker
George Bridge
Peter lawlor

Boo Emily Coles

Ollie James Hill

Isla Harper

Sailing Age
(Crew)

16
18
18
18
17
18

17
17
18
17

17
17
18
18
18

16
17

17
16

16
19
14
17
16
17
17
16
16

Club (Helm)

RLymYC

Warsash Sailing Club
Lucy Bennett
Gurnard SC
Portdinorwic

TBSC

Datchet Water Sailing Club

Itchenor SC
Poole Yacht Club
Sutton Sailing Club

Aldenham SC
Itchenor SC
Malahide Yacht Club
RLymYC

Kinsale Yacht Club

Waldringfield

Brightlingsea Sailing Club

Itchenor Sailing Club

Redesmere Sailing Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing

Club

Royal Southern Yacht Club

Stone sailing club
Frensham Pond SC
Itchenor SC

Weir Wood Sailing Club

West Kirby SC
Howth Yacht Club

Loch Tummel Sailing Club
Cardiff Bay Yacht Club

Annandale Sailing Club

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Tth
8th
9th
10th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

30th

R1

2.0
1.0
6.0
4.0
9.0
7.0

5.0
11.0
3.0
8.0

15.0
22,0
10.0
(18.0)
16.0

13.0
12.0
17.0
(30.0)
14.0

20.0
(25.0)
23.0
24.0
19.0
210
(31.0)
29.0
32,0

28.0

R2

(14.0)
7.0
3.0
2.0
(26.0)
4.0

(15.0)
6.0
5.0
9.0

10.0
1.0
11.0
12.0
8.0

13.0
(23.0)
(28.0)
20.0

(37.0
BFD)

(34.0)
19.0
16.0
210
25.0
17.0
30.0
18.0
24.0

27.0

R3

5.0
(10.0)
1.0
4.0
6.0
7.0

3.0
(15.0)
8.0
2.0

9.0
(31.0)
(23.0)
12.0
14.0

(22.0)
16.0
1.0
18.0
19.0

13.0
20.0
(25.0)
21.0
17.0
24.0
27.0
26.0
28.0

(37.0
BFD)

R4

2.0
3.0
(10.0)
5.0
1.0
4.0

6.0
7.0
(20.0)

(37.0
DNC)

9.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
(19.0)

14.0
11.0
8.0

18.0
27.0

22.0
21.0
23.0
17.0
(29.0)
(30.0)
16.0
(31.0)
26.0

25.0

R5

1.0
3.0
4.0
(6.0)
5.0
(15.0)

9.0
2.0
10.0
8.0

(19.0)
7.0
11.0
13.0
12.0

16.0
18.0
23.5
17.0
14.0

220
210
20.0
(25.0)
27.0
26.0
235
28.0

(37.0
BFD)

31.0

Total

24.0
24.0
24.0
21.0
47.0
37.0

38.0
41.0
46.0
64.0

62.0
76.0
68.0
67.0
69.0

78.0
80.0
87.5
103.0
111.0

111.0
106.0
107.0
108.0
117.0
118.0
127.5
132.0
147.0

148.0

Nett

10.0
14.0
14.0
15.0
21.0
22.0

23.0
26.0
26.0
27.0

43.0
45.0
45.0
49.0
50.0

56.0
57.0
59.5
73.0
74.0

77.0
81.0
82.0
83.0
88.0
88.0
96.5
101.0
110.0

111.0



Class

Selections

Springs/Inlands
Selections
Selections
Springs/Inlands

Selections

Bow Boat Age

14

7
55
34
31

Group
Youth

Youth
Junior
Junior
Youth

Junior

Boat
Gender

F

Country
Code

GBR

IRL

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Sail
No
54057

54537
53959
54979
55880
55375

Full name (Helm)

Sally Lorimer

Ronan Cournane
Imogen Bellfield
Adele Young
Lucy Corby
Toby Bennett

Sailing Age
(Helm)
16

17
16
16
17
16

Full name (Crew)

Alice Powell

Ben Walsh
Scarlett Shepherd
Colette Bacon
James Hague

James Gent

Sailing Age
(Crew)
17

17
16
16
17
16

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Club (Helm)

Warsash Sailing Club

Kinsale Yacht Club
Torpoint Mosquito
Spinnaker Sailing Club
King George Sailing Club

Royal Lymington Yacht
Club

Rank

31st

32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

R1

26.0

(35.0)
27.0
33.0
34.0
(36.0)

R2 R3
22.0 33.0
33.0 29.0
31.0 30.0
29.0 (34.0)
(35.0) 35.0
32,0 32,0

R4

33.0

24.0
(34.0)
28.0
320
35.0

R5
(37.0
DNC)
29.0
30.0
33.0
32.0
34.0

Total

151.0

150.0
152.0
157.0
168.0
169.0

Nett

114.0

115.0
118.0
123.0
133.0
133.0



